ATLAS   Steel Egress Wells
ATLAS window wells allow air, natural sunlight, egress,
and access to a basement or below-grade living space by
acting as a structural barrier to hold back the
surrounding backfill. Constructed from tough,
galvanized, corrugated steel, this window well is
designed to ensure superior strength and long-lasting
use.
*IRC Egress Code Compliant
ATLAS WELLS
Width
[in]
Projection
[in] Product No.
Available
Depths
[in]
Finish Specification*
55 36 WIC-5536 72, 84, 96 Galvanized Egress
60 36 WIC-6036 72, 84, 96 Galvanized Egress
67 36 WIC-6736 72, 84, 96 Galvanized Egress
75 36 WIC-7536 72, 84, 96 Galvanized Egress
80 36 WIC-8036 84, 96 Galvanized Egress
TM
• Constructed from 16-gauge, corrugated, galvanized steel for superior strength
• Coated with G-90 zinc plating to resist rust and corrosion
• Designed with 9" radius corners that exceed competitive designs and allow maximum egress